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HOLIDAY CALENDAR FOR STUDENTS,

YEAR-2025
S.No. Name of Date/Month/Day No. of
Festival/Vacation/Holidays Days
Date Day
01. New Year Day 01 Jan. Wednesday 01
02. | Makarsakranti 14 Jan. Tuesday 01
03. Mahashivratri 26 Feb Wednesday 01
04. Holi 13-14 March Thur-Friday 02
05S. Eid-ul-Fitr 31 March Monday 01
06. Sarhul 01 April Tuesday 01
07. Mahavir Jayanti 10 April Thursday 01
08. Good Friday 18 April Friday 01
09. Budhpurnima 12 May Monday 01
10. Summer Vacation To be declared as per exams
11 Eid-Ul-Azha (Bakrid) 07 June Saturday 01
12 Rath Yatra 27 June Friday 01
13 Raksha Bandhan 09 Aug Saturday 01
14. Independence Day 15 Aug Friday 01
15. Srikrishna Janamashtami 16 Aug Saturday 01
16. Karma Puja 03 Sept. Wednesday 01
17. Durga Puja/ Gandhi Jayanti 29 Sept.-02 Oct. | Mon-Thursday | 04
18. Deepawali, Govardhan Puja, 20-23 Oct. Mon-Thursday | 04
Bhaiduj
19. Chhath Puja 27-28 Oct. Mon-Tuesday | 02
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20. Gurunanak Jayanti 05 Nov Wednesday 01
21, Christmas and Winter Vacation 25-31 Dec. Thur.-Wed. 07

Note:-

e Sunday is weekend so excluded from counting holidays
e Holidays (Muslim Festival) may change according to visibility of Moon.
e Republic Day, Basant Panchmi, Ramnavmi & Muharram are falling on Sundays.

By the order of the Vice-Chancellor
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